BAR MENU

Homemade Ffynnone Beef Lasagne

topped with Welsh mature cheddar Cheese

and 2 slices of Garlic Bread
Local Sausages, peas & Hand-cut Chips

Butcher’s Beef Burger in a bap ,
fried onions, tomato and lettuce
with Hand-cut Chips

Homemade Chilli con carne and Rice
with sour cream & chives

Whole tail Scampi, peas T Hand-cut Chips

Beer Battered Cod, peas <l Hand-cut Chips
with tartar sauce

Spicy Chilli bean Burger in a Bap
with fried onions, tomato, lettuce,

apple chutney I Hand-cut Chips
Homemade Ricotta el Spinach Cannelloni
topped with parmesan
with a bowl of mixed Salad

Bowl of Hand-cut Chips

£8.85

£5.75

£6.75

£8.75

£8.85

£9.95

£6.75

£7.95

£2.10



