## BAR MENU

Homemade Ffynnone Beef Lasagne topped with Welsh mature cheddar Cheese and 2 slices of Garlic Bread	£8.85		
		Local Sausages, peas & Hand-cut Chips	£5.75
		Butcher's Beef Burger in a bap , fried onions, tomato and lettuce with Hand-cut Chips	£6.75
Homemade Chilli con carne and Rice with sour cream L chives	£8.75		
Whole tail Scampi, peas & Hand-cut Chips	£8.85		
Beer Battered Cod, peas & Hand-cut Chips with tartar sauce	£9.95		
Spicy Chilli bean Burger in a Bap with fried onions, tomato, lettuce, apple chutney & Hand-cut Chips	£6.75		
Homemade Ricotta & Spinach Cannelloni topped with parmesan with a bowl of mixed Salad	£7.95		
Bowl of Hand-cut Chips	£2.10		